The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 797179
PRODUCT  SPECIFICATION

 Pin Length L 27.94/1.100  Pin Length L 27.94/1.100  Pin Length L 27.94/1.100  Pin Length L
 Mating    M 11.43 / .450  Mating    M 11.43/. 450  Mating    M 11.43/. 450  Mating    M
 Gold Loc   G N/A  Gold Loc   G 6.86/. 270  Gold Loc   G 6.86/. 270  Gold Loc   G
 Dim. Y 5.41/ .213  Dim. Y 5.41/ .213  Dim. Y 5.41/ .213  Dim. Y
O
P
T
IO
N
S
 PC Tail    P 3.96 / .156  PC Tail    P 3.96/ . 156  PC Tail    P 3.96/. 156  PC Tail    P
  Tin Loc    T OVERALL  Tin Loc    T 5.08 / .200  Tin Loc    T 5.08 / .200  Tin Loc    T
  Voided Ckts NONE  Voided Ckts NONE  Voided Ckts NONE  Voided Ckts
  Pack Per PK-42492-002  Pack Per PK-42492-002  Pack Per PK-42492-002  Pack Per
Ckts  Material No Engineer Number  Material No Engineer Number  Material No Engineer Number  Material No Engineer Number
2  26-64-5020 A-42492-0002  42492-0319 A-42492-0319  42492-0336 A-42492-0336
3  26-64-5030 A-42492-0003  42492-0320 A-42492-0320  42492-0337 A-42492-0337
4  26-64-5040 A-42492-0004  42492-0321 A-42492-0321  42492-0338 A-42492-0338
5  26-64-5050 A-42492-0005  42492-0322 A-42492-0322  42492-0339 A-42492-0339
6  26-64-5060 A-42492-0006  42492-0323 A-42492-0323  42492-0340 A-42492-0340
7  26-64-5070 A-42492-0007  42492-0324 A-42492-0324  42492-0341 A-42492-0341
8  26-64-5080 A-42492-0008  42492-0325 A-42492-0325  42492-0342 A-42492-0342
9  26-64-5090 A-42492-0009  42492-0326 A-42492-0326  42492-0343 A-42492-0343
10  26-64-5100 A-42492-0010  42492-0327 A-42492-0327  42492-0344 A-42492-0344
11  26-64-5110 A-42492-0011  42492-0328 A-42492-0328  42492-0345 A-42492-0345
12  26-64-5120 A-42492-0012  42492-0329 A-42492-0329  42492-0346 A-42492-0346
13
14
15
16

 Gold Loc   G N/A  Gold Loc   G N/A  Gold Loc   G N/A  Gold Loc   G OVERALL
 Dim. Y 5.41/ .213  Dim. Y 5.41/ .213  Dim. Y 5.41/ .213  Dim. Y 5.41/ .213
O
P
T
IO
N
S
 PC Tail    P 3.96 / .156  PC Tail    P 3.96/ . 156  PC Tail    P 3.96/. 156  PC Tail    P 3.96/. 156
  Tin Loc    T OVERALL  Tin Loc    T OVERALL  Tin Loc    T OVERALL  Tin Loc    T N/A
  Voided Ckts 4  Voided Ckts 6  Voided CKts 2  Voided Ckts 4
  Pack Per PK-42492-002  Pack Per PK-42492-002  Pack Per PK-42492-002  Pack Per PK-42492-002
Ckts  Material No Engineer Number  Material No Engineer Number  Material No Engineer Number  Material No Engineer Number
2
3        26-66-0031 A-42492-0258
4  26-64-5042 A-42492-0036     26-66-0041 A-42492-0259  424-92-0274 A-42492-0274
5  26-64-5052 A-42492-0037     26-66-0051 A-42492-0260  424-92-0275 A-42492-0275
6  26-64-5062 A-42492-0038  26-64-5061 A-42492-0244  26-66-0061 A-42492-0261  424-92-0276 A-42492-0276
7  26-64-5072 A-42492-0039  26-64-5071 A-42492-0245  26-66-0071 A-42492-0262  424-92-0277 A-42492-0277
8  26-64-5082 A-42492-0040  26-64-5081 A-42492-0246  26-66-0081 A-42492-0263  424-92-0278 A-42492-0278
9  26-64-5092 A-42492-0041  26-64-5091 A-42492-0247  26-66-0091 A-42492-0264  424-92-0279 A-42492-0279
10  26-64-5102 A-42492-0042  26-64-5101 A-42492-0248  26-66-0101 A-42492-0265  424-92-0280 A-42492-0280
11  26-64-5112 A-42492-0043  26-64-5111 A-42492-0249  26-66-0111 A-42492-0266  424-92-0281 A-42492-0281
12  26-64-5122 A-42492-0044  26-64-5121 A-42492-0250  26-66-0121 A-42492-0267  424-92-0282 A-42492-0282
13
14
15
16

 Pin Length L 27.94/1.100  Pin Length L 27.94/1.100  Pin Length L 27.94/1.100  Pin Length L 26.21/ 1.032
 Mating    M 11.43 / .450  Mating    M 11.43/. 450  Mating    M 11.43/. 450  Mating    M 11.43/. 450
 Gold Loc   G N/A  Gold Loc   G 6.86/. 270  Gold Loc   G OVERALL  Gold Loc   G N/A
 Dim. Y 5.41/ .213  Dim. Y 5.41/ .213  Dim. Y 5.41/ .213  Dim. Y 5.41/ .213
O
P
T
IO
N
S
 PC Tail    P 3.96 / .156  PC Tail    P 3.96/ . 156  PC Tail    P 3.96/. 156  PC Tail    P 2.23/ .088
  Tin Loc    T OVERALL  Tin Loc    T OVERALL  Tin Loc    T N/A  Tin Loc    T OVERALL
  Voided Ckts 5  Voided Ckts 3  Voided CKts NONE  Voided Ckts NONE
  Pack Per PK-42492-002  Pack Per PK-42492-002  Pack Per PK-42492-002  Pack Per PK-42492-002
Ckts  Material No Engineer Number  Material No Engineer Number  Material No Engineer Number  Material No Engineer Number
2        26-65-5020 A-42492-0019  42492-0400 A-42492-0400
3     424-92-0303 A-42492-0303  26-65-5030 A-42492-0020  42492-0401 A-42492-0401
4     424-92-0304 A-42492-0304  26-65-5040 A-42492-0021  42492-0402 A-42492-0402
5  424-92-0289 A-42492-0289  424-92-0305 A-42492-0305  26-65-5050 A-42492-0022  42492-0403 A-42492-0403
6  424-92-0290 A-42492-0290  424-92-0306 A-42492-0306  26-65-5060 A-42492-0023  42492-0404 A-42492-0404
7  424-92-0291 A-42492-0291  424-92-0307 A-42492-0307  26-65-5070 A-42492-0024  42492-0405 A-42492-0405
8  424-92-0292 A-42492-0292  424-92-0308 A-42492-0308  26-65-5080 A-42492-0025  42492-0406 A-42492-0406
9  424-92-0293 A-42492-0293  424-92-0309 A-42492-0309  26-65-5090 A-42492-0026  42492-0407 A-42492-0407
10  424-92-0294 A-42492-0294  424-92-0310 A-42492-0310  26-65-5100 A-42492-0027  42492-0408 A-42492-0408
11  424-92-0295 A-42492-0295  424-92-0311 A-42492-0311  26-65-5110 A-42492-0028  42492-0409 A-42492-0409
12  424-92-0296 A-42492-0296  424-92-0312 A-42492-0312  26-65-5120 A-42492-0029  42492-0410 A-42492-0410
13
14
15
16

 Gold Loc   G N/A  Gold Loc   G N/A  Gold Loc   G N/A  Gold Loc   G N/A
 Dim. Y 5.41/ .213  Dim. Y 5.41/ .213  Dim. Y 5.41/ .213  Dim. Y 5.41/ .213
O
P
T
IO
N
S
 PC Tail    P 3.96 / .156  PC Tail    P 3.96/ . 156  PC Tail    P 3.96/. 156  PC Tail    P 3.96/. 156
  Tin Loc    T OVERALL  Tin Loc    T OVERALL  Tin Loc    T OVERALL  Tin Loc    T OVERALL
  Voided Ckts 2, 4  Voided Ckts 1,4,5,6,7  Voided CKts 3, 6  Voided Ckts 4, 6
  Pack Per PK-42492-002  Pack Per PK-42492-002  Pack Per PK-42492-002  Pack Per PK-42492-002
Ckts  Material No Engineer Number  Material No Engineer Number  Material No Engineer Number  Material No Engineer Number
2
3
4  42492-0417 A-42492-0417
5  42492-0418 A-42492-0418
6  42492-0419 A-42492-0419     42492-0444 A-42492-0444
7  42492-0420 A-42492-0420  42492-0432 A-42492-0432  42492-0445 A-42492-0445  42492-0462 A-42492-0462
8  42492-0421 A-42492-0421  42492-0433 A-42492-0433  42492-0446 A-42492-0446
9  42492-0422 A-42492-0422  42492-0434 A-42492-0434  42492-0447 A-42492-0447
10  42492-0423 A-42492-0423  42492-0435 A-42492-0435  42492-0448 A-42492-0448
11  42492-0424 A-42492-0424  42492-0436 A-42492-0436  42492-0449 A-42492-0449
12  42492-0425 A-42492-0425  42492-0437 A-42492-0437  42492-0450 A-42492-0450
13
14
15
16